
52nd AAF FLYING TRAINING DETACHMENT (PRIMARY) 

 
 

MISSION 
 
LINEAGE 
52nd AAF Flying Training Detachment (Primary) 
   
STATIONS 
Albany Municipal Airport, GA  
 
ASSIGNMENTS 
 
WEAPON SYSTEMS 
BT-13A 
BT-13B  
BT-14   
PT-13D  
PT-17   
PT-19A  
 
COMMANDERS 
 
HONORS   
Service Streamers 
 
Campaign Streamers 
 
Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers 
 
Decorations 
 



EMBLEM 
 
MOTTO 
 
NICKNAME 
 
OPERATIONS 
Darr Aero Tech, Inc.   
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